FS-SCPV/2020/DI/01  Dated:01-02-2020 

2. NAME OF THE WORK 

Operation and Maintenance of DI Water 

Plants 

3. TYPE OF BID/TENDER TWO PART(TECHNICAL& COMMERCIAL) 

4. DURATION OF 
CONTRACT 

2 (TWO) YEARS 

5. ESTIMATED VALUE Rs 54,20,438/- ( Rupees fifty four lakh twenty 
thousand four hundred thirty eight only) 

6. EARNEST MONEY 
DPOSIT 

Rs 1,08,409/- ( Rupees One lakh eight 
thousand four hundred nine only) 

7. LAST DATE AND TIME 
FOR THE RECEIPT OF 
COMPLETED TENDER 

BEFORE 1.00 PM ON  06-03-2020 

8. PLACE OF 
SUBMISSION OF 
COMPLETED TENDER:

TO BE DROPPED IN THE SC&PV TENDER BOX 
NO 8 KEPT IN THE RECEPTION AREA AT  
BHEL, ELECTRONICS DIVISION,

[...]

Please note that the tender will be opened in the presence of the tenderer or his 

authorized representative who choose to be present. If in any case, the date of 
tender opening falls on Holiday, the tender will be opened on the next working 
day.  

11. Rates of EMD shall be as under: 

(i)        EMD Amount is Rs 1,08,409/- ( Rupees One lakh eight thousand four hundred  

nine only) 

(ii) Exemption of EMD can be availed by genuine MSE vendors as per guidelines 
of MSMED act 2006 and public procurement policy for MSME, 2012 by ministry 
of MSME, government of India. Refer Annexure II (at the end terms & 

conditions document) for eligibility requirements & formats.